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ATANA

tobata and susfi bar

SPECIALS

Blue Crab Tartare
salmon, truffies, frisee, caper tartar sauce

Grilled Lobster

bonito aioli, chile lime

Lobster Miso Pop

mushrooms, asparagus, miso glaze

DESSERT

Chocolate Cheesecake

38

44

39

16



